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Fd T 

102 

GL PP$S AA OBBB LLL 4444 5555 Description 

BYRON KIBLER ELEMENTARY 

BP.g 

2013-14 

Ralance 

FYTD 

Revemies 

FYTD 

Transfers 

FYTD 

Expenditures End 

2013-14 

Balance 

40 

40 

40 

10 

40 

Q 

Q 

Q 

Q 

Q 

819 

819 

819 

819 

819 

1015 

103 0 

1485 

6030 

6050 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

102 0000 

102 0000 

102 0000 

102 0000 

102 0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

GENERAL ASE 

AFTERSCHOO 

STU STORE 

DONATIONS 

C.0.P.S. 

-3,566.97 

-60.00 

-230. 30 

-311.54 

-0,21 

955 . 21 

0 . 00 

0 . 00 

0 . 00 

1,534 .80 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

2,136.64 

.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1,533.46 

-2,385 .54 

-60 .00 

-230 . 30 

-311 .54 

-1 . 55 

40 Q 819 - --- - - - --- 102 - - -- - -- - *BYRON KIBLER EL -4,169.02 2,490.01 0.00 3,670.10 -2,988.93 

103 SUNRISE ELEMENTARY 

40 Q 819 1015 00 0000 103 0000 0000 GENERAL ASB -701.22 5,959.41 0.00 4,566.36 -2,094.27 

40 Q 819 ---- -- ---- 103 ---- ---- *SUNRISE ELEM -701,22 5,959.41 0.00 4,566.36 -2,094.27 

105 SOUTHWOOD ELEMENTARY 

40 Q 819 1015 00 0000 105 0000 0000 GENERAL ASB -5,457.93 7,042.12 0.00 8,253.98 -4,246.07 

40 Q 819 ---- -- ---- 105 ---- ---- *SOUTHWOOD ELEM -5,457.93 7,042.12 0.00 8,253.98 -4,246.07 

106 WESTWOOD ELEMENTARY 

40 

40 

40 

Q 819 

Q 819 

Q 819 

1015 

1485 

6030 

00 

00 

00 

0000 

0000 

0000 

106 0000 

106 0000 

106 0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

GENERAL ASB 

STU STORE 

DONATIONS 

-5,050.47 

-257. 00 

-211. 68 

5,788.51 

769.75 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

6,775.57 

745.52 

.00 

-4,063.41 

-281.23 

-211. 68 

40 Q 819 ---- -- ---- 106 ---- ---- *WESTWOOD ELEM -5,519.15 6,558.26 0.00 7,521.09 -4,556.32 

108 BLACK DIAMOND ELEMENTARY 

40 

40 

Q 819 

Q 819 

1015 

6030 

00 

00 

0000 

0000 

108 0000 

108 0000 

0000 

0000 

GENERAL ASB 

DONATIONS 

-372.40 

-233.04 

3,502.29 

100.00 

0.00 

0.00 

3,371.63 

100.00 

-503.06 

-233.04 

40 Q 819 ---- -- ---- 108 ---- *BLACK DIAMOND E -605.44 3,602.29 0.00 3,471.63 -736.10 

https://3,471.63
https://3,602.29
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Fd T 

108 

GL PPSS AA QRBB r.r,r, 4444 5555 Description 

BLACK DIAMOND ELEMENTARY 

Beg. 

2013-14 

Balanr.e 

FYTD 

Revenues 

FYTO 

Transfers 

FYTD 

Exmmditures End. 

2013-14 

Balance 

201 ENUMCLAW MIDDLE SCHOOL 

40 Q 819 

40 Q 819 

40 Q 819 

40 Q 819 

40 Q 819 

40 Q 819 

40 Q 819 

40 Q 819 

40 Q 819 

40 Q 819 

40 Q 819 

40 Q 819 

40 Q 819 

40 Q 819 

40 Q 819 

40 Q 819 

40 Q 819 

40 Q 819 

40 Q 819 

40 Q 819 

40 Q 819 

40 Q 819 

1005 

1010 

1015 

2010 

2020 

2030 

2050 

2110 

2130 

2140 

2150 

2170 

4010 

4035 

4040 

4068 

4080 

4085 

4095 

4420 

6030 

6040 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

201 0000 

201 0000 

201 0000 

201 0000 

201 0000 

201 0000 

201 0000 

201 0000 

201 0000 

201 0000 

201 0000 

201 0000 

201 0000 

201 0000 

201 0000 

201 0000 

201 0000 

201 0000 

201 0000 

201 0000 

201 0000 

201 0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

ASB CJ\RDS 

ANNUAL 

GENERAL ASE 

BASEBALL 

B BASKETBA 

G BASKETBJ\ 

FOOTBALL 

TRACK 

VOLLEYBALL 

WRESTLING 

FASTPITCH 

SOCCER 

8/\ND 

CHORUS 

DRAMA 

BAKING CLUB 

HONOR SOC 

ACAD. CLUB 

ALPHA CLUB 

YOGA CLUB 

DONATIONS 

INVESTED 

0.00 

-7,728.37 

-42,584.29 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

-388.12 

-1,929.01 

-924.95 

0.00 

-1,156.45 

-1,321.71 

-156.01 

0.00 

-12.57 

-1,409.26 

8,538.00 

7,836.00 

3,291.78 

380.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

110.00 

0.00 

2,325.00 

0.00 

260.00 

0.00 

2.75 

3,063.58 

0.00 

101.74 

1,020.00 

8,516.00 

0.00 

-2,412.73 

-1,045.42 

-623.28 

-1,448.60 

-1,677.31 

-404. 65 

-626.88 

-381.22 

-925.60 

-789.20 

0.00 

-600.00 

924. 95 

0. 00 

1,156.45 

0. 00 

0.00 

-262.51 

0.00 

0.00 

22. 00 

7,439.77 

2,272.17 

1,425.42 

623.28 

1,448.60 

1,677.31 

404.65 

626.88 

381. 22 

925.60 

899.20 

100.00 

1,439.80 

0.00 

189.38 

0.00 

125.15 

2,313.00 

275.66 

100.74 

908.34 

0.00 

-8,124.60 

-46, 016. 63 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

-288.12 

-3,414.21 

0.00 

-70.62 

0.00 

-1,199.31 

-906.59 

13 .15 

-13. 57 

-1,520.92 

40 Q 819 ---- -- ---- 201 ---- ---- *EMS -57,610.74 26,928.85 -600.00 23,598.17 -61,541.42 

216 THUNDER MOUNTAIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

Q 819 

Q 819 

Q 819 

Q 819 

Q 819 

Q 819 

1005 

1010 

1015 

1485 

1630 

2020 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

216 0000 

216 0000 

216 0000 

216 0000 

216 0000 

216 0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

ASE CARDS 

ANNUAL 

GENERAL ASB 

STU STORE 

FIELD TRIP 

B BASKETBA 

0.00 

-4,258.67 

-26,835.70 

-1, 731.42 

0.00 

0.00 

9,132.00 

8,260.50 

3,565.61 

360.00 

560.00 

0.00 

9,112.00 

0.00 

-259. 57 

0.00 

0.00 

-224. 09 

20.00 

7,386.70 

1,171.53 

266.18 

560.00 

224. 09 

.00 

-5,132.47 

-29,489.35 

-1,825.24 

. 00 

. 00 

https://05.14.10.00.04


3frbud12 .p 59-2 ENUMCLAW SCHOOL DISTRICT #216 11/17/14 Page:3 
05 .14 .10. 00. 04 ASB DETAIL -FUND BALANCE (Date: B/2014) 10 :46 AM 

2013-14 FYTD FYTD FYTD 2013-14 

Fd T GL PPSS AA OBBB LLL 4444 5555 Description Reg Balance Revenues Transfers Expenditures End. Balance 

216 THUNDER MOUNTAIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 

40 Q 819 2030 00 0000 216 0000 0000 G BASKETBA 0.00 0.00 -224.26 224.26 0.00 

40 Q 819 2050 00 0000 216 0000 0000 FOOTBALL 0.00 0.00 -989.29 989.29 0.00 

40 Q 819 2110 00 0000 216 0000 0000 TRACK 0.00 17.00 -297. 28 311. 28 0.00 

40 Q 819 2140 00 0000 216 0000 0000 WRESTLING 0.00 0.00 -184.86 184.86 0.00 

10 Q 819 2150 00 0000 216 0000 0000 FASTPITCH 0.00 0.00 -179.79 179.79 0.00 

40 Q 819 2170 00 0000 216 0000 0000 SOCCER 0.00 0.00 -237.84 237.84 0.00 

40 Q 819 2205 00 0000 216 0000 0000 UNI REPLJ\.C -8,110.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 -8,140.72 

40 Q 819 2210 00 0000 216 0000 0000 OFFICIALS 0.00 617.61 -6,166.00 6,813.61 .00 

40 Q 819 1008 00 0000 216 0000 0000 CHESS CLUB 0.00 0.00 -86.02 86.02 0.00 

40 Q 819 4035 00 0000 216 0000 0000 CHORUS -505.00 0.00 -605.00 0.00 -1,110.00 

40 Q 819 1040 00 0000 216 0000 0000 DRAMA -621.19 0.00 0.00 -621.49 

40 Q 819 4080 00 0000 216 0000 0000 HONOR SOC -5.00 0.00 0.00 .00 -5.00 

40 Q 819 4195 00 0000 216 0000 0000 KNOWL BOWL 0.00 .75 -158.00 157.65 -3 .10 

40 Q 819 1300 00 0000 216 0000 0000 HISTORYDAY -4,098.64 0.00 0.00 .00 -1,098.61 

40 Q 819 1302 00 0000 216 0000 0000 GEOGRAPHY 0.00 0.00 -100.00 100.00 0.00 

10 Q 819 6030 00 0000 216 0000 0000 DONATIONS 0.00 1,035.75 0.00 1,035.75 0.00 

10 Q 819 6040 00 0000 216 0000 0000 INVESTED -194. 87 300.00 0.00 416.05 -78.82 

40 Q 819 ---- -- ---- 216 ---- ---- *TMMS -46, 391. 51 23,881.25 -600.00 20,367.93 -50,504.83 

407 ENUMCLAW HIGH SCHOOL 

40 Q 819 1005 00 0000 407 0000 0000 ASB CARDS . 00 44,106.00 43,876.00 230.00 0.00 

10 Q 819 1010 00 0000 407 0000 0000 ANNUAL -24,036.74 57,409.00 0.00 13,414.51 -38,001.23 

10 Q 819 1015 00 0000 407 0000 0000 GENERAL ASB -82,127.18 2,786.00 7,209.93 2,963.48 -74,739.77 

40 Q 819 1020 00 0000 407 0000 0000 EX COUNCIL -5,067.42 810.76 4,517.11 6,511.66 .00 

10 Q 819 1021 00 0000 407 0000 0000 HOMECOMING 0.00 10,575.98 0.00 5,125.09 0.00 

40 Q 819 1023 00 0000 407 0000 0000 SPIRIT 0.00 0.00 -1,761.23 1,761.23 .00 

40 Q 819 1060 00 0000 407 0000 0000 TRAVEL 0.00 0.00 -2,757.91 2,757.94 0.00 

40 Q 819 1100 00 0000 407 0000 0000 GEN SUPPLI 0.00 0.00 -3,615.86 3,615.86 0.00 

40 Q 819 1300 00 0000 407 0000 0000 STUD RECOG 0.00 0.00 -297.40 297.40 0.00 

40 Q 819 1470 00 0000 407 0000 0000 COCA COLA 0.00 3,901.06 3,901.06 .00 0.00 

40 Q 819 1490 00 0000 407 0000 0000 CONCESSION 0.00 669.77 491.77 175.00 0.00 

40 Q 819 1495 00 0000 407 0000 0000 VENDING 0.00 5,336.88 5,336.88 .00 0.00 

40 Q 819 1500 00 0000 407 0000 0000 PARKING 0.00 2,440.00 1,817.27 622. 73 0.00 

10 Q 819 1600 00 0000 407 0000 0000 MEM. FEES 0.00 0.00 -1,740.53 1,740.53 0.00 

40 Q 819 1610 00 0000 407 0000 0000 SCH BEAUTI 0.00 0.00 -5,498.42 5,498.42 0.00 
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2013-14 FYTD FYTD F'YTD 2013-14 

Fd T GL PPSS AA OBBB LLL 4444 5555 Descrjption Reg Balance Revenues Transfers Expenditures End. Balance 

407 ENUMCLAW HIGH SCHOOL 

40 Q 819 1690 00 0000 407 0000 0000 HORNET DAY 0.00 876.00 143.47 732.53 0.00 

40 Q 819 2004 00 0000 407 0000 0000 G CROSS COUNTRY 0.00 0.00 -625.71 625.71 0.00 

40 Q 819 2005 00 0000 407 0000 0000 ATH GATE 0.00 57,007.49 56,989.49 18.00 0.00 

40 Q 819 2010 00 0000 407 0000 0000 BASEBALL 0.00 1,030.00 -3,883.12 4,913.12 0.00 

40 Q 819 2020 00 0000 407 0000 0000 B BASKETBA 0.00 0.00 -2, 117. 73 2,147.73 0.00 

40 Q 819 2030 00 0000 407 0000 0000 G BASKETBA 0.00 345.00 -773. 78 1,118.78 0.00 

40 Q 819 2040 00 0000 407 0000 0000 B CROSS COUN 0.00 0.00 -625.76 625.76 0.00 

40 Q 819 2045 00 0000 407 0000 0000 FASTPITCH 0.00 0.00 -1,420.69 1,420.69 0.00 

40 Q 819 2050 00 0000 407 0000 0000 FOOTBALL 0.00 0.00 -2,003.29 2,003.29 0.00 

40 Q 819 2060 00 0000 407 0000 0000 GOLF 0.00 0.00 -2,609.22 2,609.22 0.00 

40 Q 819 2065 00 0000 407 0000 0000 GIRLS GOLF 0.00 0.00 -100.97 100.97 0.00 

40 Q 819 2070 00 0000 407 0000 0000 B SOCCER 0.00 0.00 -2,172.00 2,172.00 0.00 

40 Q 819 2075 00 0000 407 0000 0000 G SOCCER 0.00 0.00 -2,273.27 2,273.27 0.00 

40 Q 819 2080 00 0000 407 0000 0000 B SWIMMING 0.00 0.00 -300.82 300.82 0.00 

40 Q 819 2090 00 0000 407 0000 0000 G SWIMMING 0.00 0.00 -1,172.88 1,172.88 0.00 

40 Q 819 2100 00 0000 407 0000 0000 B TENNIS 0.00 0.00 -1,085.31 1,085.31 0.00 

40 Q 819 2105 00 0000 407 0000 0000 G TENNIS 0.00 0.00 -1,725.94 1,725.91 0.00 

40 Q 819 2115 00 0000 407 0000 0000 TRl\CK 0. 00 0.00 -5,176.83 5,176.83 0.00 

40 Q 819 2130 00 0000 407 0000 0000 VOLLEYBALL -311. 97 0.00 -770. 39 1,082.36 0.00 

40 Q 819 2110 00 0000 407 0000 0000 WRESTLING 0.00 0.00 -2,700.45 2,700.45 0.00 

40 Q 819 2145 00 0000 407 0000 0000 GIRLS WRESTLIN 0.00 0.00 -1, 943 .14 1,943.11 0.00 

10 Q 819 2175 00 0000 107 0000 0000 ATHL EMERG 0.00 141.08 -282 .13 423.21 0.00 

40 Q 819 2180 00 0000 407 0000 0000 WEIGHTROOM 0.00 6,000.00 -6,000.00 2,400.00 -9,600.00 

40 Q 819 2185 00 0000 407 0000 0000 MED SUPPLI 0.00 11. so -7,614.25 7,625.75 0.00 

10 Q 819 2195 00 0000 407 0000 0000 MEALS 0.00 745.40 -2,594.92 3,340.32 0.00 

40 Q 819 2196 00 0000 407 0000 0000 LODGING 0.00 0.00 -1,762.93 4,762.93 0.00 

10 Q 819 2200 00 0000 407 0000 0000 ENTRY FEES 0.00 165.00 -8,073.05 8,238.05 0.00 

10 Q 819 2210 00 0000 407 0000 0000 OFFICIALS 0.00 0.00 -25,760.20 25,760.20 0.00 

40 Q 819 2220 00 0000 407 0000 0000 SECURITY 0.00 174.75 -5,105.39 5,280.14 0.00 

10 Q 819 2230 00 0000 407 0000 0000 AWARDS 0.00 0.00 -2,375.26 2,375.26 0,00 

40 Q 819 2235 00 0000 407 0000 0000 ATHL RECOG 0.00 0.00 -3,270.61 3,270.61 0.00 

40 Q 819 3114 00 0000 407 0000 0000 CLASS OF 2014 -1,735.35 31,437.25 0.00 28,204.83 -4,967.77 

10 Q 819 3115 00 0000 407 0000 0000 CLASS OF 2015 -717.97 3,228.00 -70.20 1,350.10 -2,666.07 

40 Q 819 3116 00 0000 407 0000 0000 CLASS OF 2016 -723.94 540.00 0.00 698.06 -565.88 

40 Q 819 3117 00 0000 407 0000 0000 CLASS OF 2017 0.00 2,184.00 0.00 256.73 -1,927.27 

40 Q 819 4003 00 0000 407 0000 0000 ROAD RUNNE -1,272.03 105.00 910.10 125. 31 -341. 62 

40 Q 819 4007 00 0000 407 0000 0000 BOYS HOOPS -2,278.25 0.00 264.61 1,218.65 -794.99 

40 Q 819 4010 00 0000 407 0000 0000 BAND -367.07 46,399.81 -790.29 47,532.17 -25.00 
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2013-14 FYTD FYTD FYTD 2013-1'1 

Fd T GL PPSS AA OBBB LLL 4444 5555 Description Reg Balance Revem1es Transfers Bxnendi tures F.pd. Balance 

407 ENUMCLAW HIGH SCHOOL 

40 Q 819 4015 00 0000 407 0000 0000 ORCHESTRA -25.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 

40 Q 819 4025 00 0000 407 0000 0000 ART HONOR SOCIE -1,164.72 24. 00 0.00 140.53 -1,098.19 

40 Q 819 4030 00 0000 407 0000 0000 GIRLS HOOP -1,338.60 1,595.00 0.00 2,150.00 -783.60 

40 Q 819 4035 00 0000 407 0000 0000 CHORUS -421.72 43,177.89 600.00 34,360.93 -8,638.68 

40 Q 819 4040 00 0000 407 0000 0000 DRAMA -10,809.02 22,871.87 -2,075.00 24,052.58 -11,703.31 

40 Q 819 4043 00 0000 407 0000 0000 VIDEO CLUB -2,197.61 3,129.90 0.00 1,621.34. -3,706.17 

40 Q 819 4045 00 0000 407 0000 0000 FFA -4,723.02 23,501.41 -187.05 21,432.20 -6,979.28 

40 Q 819 4060 00 0000 407 0000 0000 TEE TIME -3,545.27 699.00 0.00 720. 96 -3,523.31 

40 Q 819 4065 00 0000 407 0000 0000 FCCLA -3,588.81 2,672.00 325.00 2,470.86 -3,464.95 

40 Q 819 4066 00 0000 407 0000 0000 CULINJ\RY -15,027.89 22,760.14 -21,791.59 34,148.27 -25,431.35 

40 Q 819 4070 00 0000 407 0000 0000 BOY'S FOOTY -0.28 3,187.00 168.95 3,018.33 0.00 

40 Q 819 4072 00 0000 407 0000 0000 GERMAN CLU -3,025.47 8,400.90 0.00 5,418.42 -6,007.95 

40 Q 819 4073 00 0000 407 0000 0000 SPANISH CL -5,172.48 5,900.00 0.00 5,068.38 -6,004.10 

40 Q 819 4074 00 0000 407 0000 0000 GAPP -208.42 2,234.60 0.00 .00 -2,443.02 

40 Q 819 4075 00 0000 407 0000 0000 G FOOTY -752.35 1,201.00 173 .27 385.18 -1,394.90 

40 Q 819 4080 00 0000 407 0000 0000 HONOR SOC -2,951.12 1,730.00 0.00 1,332.53 -3,348.59 

40 Q 819 4090 00 0000 407 0000 0000 KEY CLUB -313. 05 694.00 0.00 649. 74 -357.31 

40 Q 819 4105 00 0000 407 0000 0000 SKI CLUB -3,422.45 2,996.70 0.00 3,339.91 -3,079.24 

40 Q 819 4110 00 0000 407 0000 0000 B TENNIS -272. 72 80.00 0.00 40.00 -312.72 

40 Q 819 4115 00 0000 407 0000 0000 TRACKSTERS -1,122.07 1,839.99 521.83 680.53 -1, 759. 70 

40 Q 819 4130 00 0000 407 0000 0000 NETBALL -1,030.45 3,908.50 0.00 3,130.36 -1,808.59 

40 Q 819 4140 00 0000 407 0000 0000 JUDO -795.18 531. 00 -250.00 147.63 -1,428.55 

40 Q 819 4145 00 0000 407 0000 0000 WR CHAMPS -853.37 200.00 0.00 . 00 -1,053 .37 

40 Q 819 4150 00 0000 407 0000 0000 G WRESTLING -31.40 0.00 0.00 . 00 -31. 40 

40 Q 819 4160 00 0000 407 0000 0000 RBI CLUB -6,652.31 2,610.00 -163.48 9,425.79 0.00 

40 Q 819 4161 00 0000 407 0000 0000 Dil\MOND -1, 067 .11 4,282.00 0.00 4,572.50 -776.61 

40 Q 819 4163 00 0000 407 0000 0000 JENE/GLASS -2, 022. 77 170.29 0.00 81. 39 -2,061.67 

40 Q 819 4165 00 0000 407 0000 0000 STREETMAST -2,574.71 1,973.67 52.81 441.20 -4,054.37 

40 Q 819 4170 00 0000 407 0000 0000 GRIDDERS -3,383.35 2,888.00 0.00 5,128.44 -1,142.91 

40 Q 819 4190 00 0000 407 0000 0000 CARPENTRY -1,692.65 296.25 -280.00 0.00 -2,268.90 

40 Q 819 4200 00 0000 407 0000 0000 LIBRARY -19.70 106.30 0.00 68.55 -57.45 

40 Q 819 4220 00 0000 407 0000 0000 EQUESTRIAN -2,486.12 13,665.00 137.05 14,019.94 -1,994.13 

40 Q 819 4265 00 0000 407 0000 0000 DRILL/DANC 0.00 5.80 5.80 0.00 0.00 

40 Q 819 4270 00 0000 407 0000 0000 LINK CREW -238.70 400.00 0.00 634.99 -3. 71 

40 Q 819 4280 00 0000 407 0000 0000 CHEERLEADE -5,777.52 40,234.16 3,279.90 42,731.78 0.00 

40 Q 819 4285 00 0000 407 0000 0000 DECA 0.00 895.27 -1,281.66 2,176.93 0.00 

40 Q 819 4287 00 0000 407 0000 0000 THE HIVE -5, 964. 78 28,074.04 21,373.78 12,665.04 0.00 

40 Q 819 4290 00 0000 407 0000 0000 NATIVE l\M. -90.98 0.00 0.00 . 00 -90.98 
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2013-14 FYTD FYTD FYTD 2013-14 

Fd T GL PPSS AA OBBB LLL 4444 SSS<i Descripb on Beg. Balance Revenues Transfers Expenditures End Balance 

407 ENUMCLAW HIGH SCHOOL 

40 Q 819 4305 00 0000 407 0000 0000 G SWIM CLUB -1,038.04 2,100 .00 0 . 00 2,100. 00 -1,038 .04 

40 Q 819 4306 00 0000 4 07 0000 0000 B SWIM CLUB 0.00 1,600. 00 0. 00 1,600. 00 . 00 

40 Q 819 4310 00 0000 4 07 0000 0000 G WATERPOL -3,237.46 5,059. 00 -2,234 .13 10,530 .59 . 00 

40 Q 819 4315 00 0000 407 0000 0000 B WATERPOL -350 .16 3,590. 03 -1,637. 91 5,578. 10 . 00 

40 Q 819 4325 00 0000 407 0000 0000 WEIGHTLIFT -1,357.46 400 . 00 0 . 00 790. 81 -966 . 65 

40 Q 819 4335 00 0000 407 0000 0000 TRAIN THE TRAIN -377.44 8,404 . 4 0 -69 . 00 7,904 .89 - 945 . 95 

40 Q 819 4310 00 0000 407 0000 0000 GYMNASTICS CLUB 0.00 3, 090 . 00 -1,672. 62 4,762 .62 0 . 00 

40 Q 819 4480 00 0000 407 0000 0000 SET CLUB -339. 80 0 .00 0 . 00 .00 -339 . 80 

40 Q 819 4485 00 0000 4 07 0000 0000 ROBOTICS CLUB -1,019.41 1,880. 00 0 . 00 5,413 .44 -485 .97 

40 Q 819 6030 00 0000 4 07 0000 0000 DONATIONS -290.52 1,233 .63 -400. 00 1,633 .63 -290 .52 

40 Q 819 6040 00 0000 407 0000 0000 INVESTED -504. 75 650 . 00 0 . 00 792. 00 -362 .75 

40 Q 819 - - - - - - - -- - 407 - -- - -- -- *EHS -221,916.13 558,368.47 1,200.00 534,216.31 -244,868.29 

Grand Equity Totals -342,371.14 634,830.66 0. 00 605,665.57 -371,536.23 

Number of Accounts: 159 

************************ End of report************************ 

https://05.14,10.00.04

